
 Dates for First Reconciliation and First Eucharist  

Schedule for 2023-2024 
 

To receive First Reconciliation and First Eucharist the following MUST be attended. 

A Sign-Up Genius will be emailed for the Parent and Child Gatherings. Space is limited. 

 

Parent Meeting (This is parent only) 

 Thursday, Sept. 21  6:00-7:00 p.m. 

 Saturday, Sept. 23  9;00-10:00 a.m. 

 

Reconciliation Parent and Child Gathering #1 Select 1 of the following 2 options 

 Thursday, October 12 6:00-7:30 p.m 

 Saturday,  October 14 9:00-10:30 a.m. 

  

Reconciliation Parent and Child Gathering #2 Select 1 of the following 2 options 

Thursday, November 30 6:00-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, December 2 9:00-10:30 a.m. 
  

 

   First Reconciliation Service   
Tuesday, January 9 at 6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Bless the Children at Mass -  January 20-21 

 

First Eucharist Parent and Child Gathering #3 Select 1 of the following 2 options 

Thursday, February 8 6:00-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, February 10 9:00-10:30 p.m. 

  

First Eucharist Parent and Child Gathering #4 Select 1 of the following 2 options 

Thursday, March 14  6:00-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, March 16  9:00-10:30 p.m. 

 

First Eucharist Dates and Rehearsal 
Those receiving First Eucharist on Sunday, April 14 at 2:00 will attend rehearsal 

on Saturday, April 13 from 9:00-10:00 a.m.  

 

Those receiving First Eucharist on Sunday, April 20 at 2:00 will attend rehearsal 

on Saturday, April 21 from 9:00-10:00 a.m.  

 

Those receiving First Eucharist on Sunday April 28 at 2:00 will attend rehearsal 

on Thursday, April 25 from 6:00-7:00 p.m..  (This is a Spanish Mass.) 
 


